
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 16th April 2018  

We hope everyone had a good Easter break, and the children are refreshed ready for the 

Summer Term.  

We would like to offer our congratulations to Miss Robins who had a baby girl last month. We 

would also like to welcome Mrs Hill who has joined us to teach in Aspen Class this term. 

 

Colour Caterham   

The Colour Caterham initiative brightened up the valley during the Easter holidays. The KS1 Art 

Club had their artwork displayed in Costa Coffee in the precinct. 

 

                                              
 

We are delighted to announce that two pupils from Hillcroft were chosen from 352 entries as 

runners up in the Colour Caterham children’s art competition. Well done to Shailey Freeman, 

Aged 5 and Shanay Creasey, Aged 6. 

  

Please see a link for a list of runners up names and a montage of their artwork here: 

https://caterhamvalley.co.uk/childrens-colouring-competition/ 

 

St Georges Day 

On Monday 23rd April all the children that attend Scouts, Cubs, Guides or Brownies are invited to 

wear their scouting uniform to school to celebrate St Georges Day.  

St George is the Patron Saint of Scouting, chosen by Baden-Powell as their patron because the 

story of St George shows him overcoming adversity.   

  

          

                                                
Dates for your Diary 

 
Tuesday 16th April Year 6 – Kenley Revival Project visit 

Wednesday 2nd May School Photographer – Class Photos 

Tuesday 8th May KS1 – visit from Author Grant Koper 

Wednesday 9th May Reception Class visit to Ladyland Farm 

Friday 11th May Quiz Night – information to follow 

Wednesday 16th May Perform Workshop for KS1 and EYFS 

Monday 21st May Dorking Halls Music Festival 

Friday 25th May Break up for half term 

Monday 4th June Back to school 

Friday 15th June Mufti Day 

Saturday 16th June Summer Fair 

Friday 29th June INSET Day 

Friday 20th July Last day of term 

 

                

 

https://caterhamvalley.co.uk/childrens-colouring-competition/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Terms and Holiday Dates 

2018 – 2019 

 

Autumn Term 2018 
INSET Day:                                     Monday 3rd September  

INSET Day:                                     Tuesday 4th September 

Term Starts: Children Return       Wednesday 5th September 

Half Term:                                      Monday 22nd October – Friday 26th October 

INSET Day:                                      Friday 23rd November 

Term Ends:                                     Wednesday 19th December      

 

Spring Term 2019 
Term Starts: Children Return       Monday 7th January  

Half Term:                                      Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February 

Term Ends:                                     Friday 5th April 

 

Summer Term 2019 
Term Starts: Children Return        Tuesday 23rd April 

Bank Holiday                                 Monday 6th May 

Half Term:                                       Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

INSET Day:                                      Friday 28th June 

Term Ends:                                      Friday 19th July   

INSET Day:                                      Monday 22nd July  

 

 
          

 

 


